(1) A fine not exceeding one hundred thirty dollars ($130) for a first violation.  
(2) A fine not exceeding seven hundred dollars ($700) for a second violation of the same ordinance within 
one year of the first violation. 
(3) A fine not exceeding one thousand three hundred dollars ($1,300) for the third violation and each 
additional violation of the same ordinance within one year of the first violation.  
All other forms of water theft or tampering, including but not limited to fire hydrant tampering or theft of 
water therefrom, in violation of this ordinance are punishable as follows: